IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION !
WOLF Series Hose Couplings Used With Boston Hose
Selection of the proper hose and hose couplings needs to be made with specifi c applications
in mind. Inadequate attention to selection of hose and couplings can result in hose leakage,
bursting, or other failure which can result in serious bodily injury or property damage from
steam discharge or fl ying projectiles. Review hose pressure ratings listed on page 6 & 7.
The following are factors which need to be considered in the selection and use of Wolf Series
hose couplings which are designed only to be used with Concord 250 Steam, Hot Tar Pumping,

Weight:      450 lbs.
Pump Required (sold separately): T-441
Ordering Information:
T-440-W     Coll-O-Crimp® II Plus Press with pump and tooling package
                     includes each of the following:
       T-410-72CN 3/4” Wolf Collet
                                                      T-410-73CN      1” Wolf Collet
                                                            T-410-12            White Spacer
                                                                                      Ring
                                                           T-410-22            Hose Assembly
                                                            T-440-M             Instruction Kit
T-441 • Electric Pump (220 V)
The Boston Weatherhead T-441 power unit is designed for use
with the latest Coll-O-Crimp® II Plus press. (Shown above only).